



	Growth Unbound!		
QUANTUM SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY	Duration	First Year Fee (2025) Uttarakhand Domicile	First Year Fee (2025) Outside Uttarakhand
B.Tech - CS		Sem 1 ₹ 81,250/-	Sem 1 ₹ 83,750/-
ELIGIBILITY: 10+2 or equivalent examination with Physics and Mathematics as compulsory subjects along with	4 Years	Sem 2 ₹ 73,250/-	Sem 2 ₹ 75,750/-
one of the Chemistry / Biotechnology / Biology/ Computer Science (IT). At least 50% marks in the above three subjects taken together. The Candidate must have passed English as a subject in 10+2 Examination. Merit in	4 rears	Total ₹ 1,54,500/-	Total ₹ 1,59,500/-
University Entrance Exam(Q-CARE), IITJEE (Mains), State Level Entrance Exams shall be given preference.			
B.Tech - M.E., Civil, EE		Sem 1 ₹ 61,750/-	Sem 1 ₹ 64,250/-
ELIGIBILITY: 10+2 or equivalent examination with Physics and Mathematics as compulsory subjects along with	4.37	Sem 2 ₹ 53,750/-	Sem 2 ₹ 56,250/-
one of the Chemistry / Biotechnology / Biology/ Computer Science (IT). At least 50% marks in the above three subjects taken together. The Candidate must have passed English as a subject in 10+2 Examination. Merit in	4 Years	Total ₹ 1,15,500/-	Total ₹ 1,20,500/-
University Entrance Exam(Q-CARE), IITJEE (Mains), State Level Entrance Exams shall be given preference.			
B.Tech (Hons) - Cyber Security Al-ML		Sem 1 ₹ 86,250/-	Sem 1 ₹ 88,750/-
ELICIBILITY: 10+2 or equivalent examination with Physics and Mathematics as compulsory subjects along with		Sem 2 ₹ 78,250/-	Sem 2 ₹ 80,750/-
one of the Chemistry / Biotechnology / Biology/ Computer Science (IT). At least 55% marks in the above three	4 Years	Total ₹ 1,64,500/-	Total ₹ 1,69,500/-
subjects taken together. The Candidate must have passed English as a subject in 10+2 Examination. Merit in University Entrance Exam(Q-CARE), IITJEE (Mains), State Level Entrance Exams shall be given preference.			
B.Tech (Hons) - Full Stack / Data Science / Cloud Computing		Sem 1 ₹ 89,250/-	Sem 1 ₹ 91,750/-
ELICIBILITY: 10+2 or equivalent examination with Physics and Mathematics as compulsory subjects along with		Sem 2 ₹ 81,250/-	Sem 2 ₹ 83,750/-
one of the Chemistry / Biotechnology / Biology/ Computer Science (IT). At least 55% marks in the above three	4 Years	Total ₹ 1,70,500/-	Total ₹ 1,75,500/-
subjects taken together. The Candidate must have passed English as a subject in 10+2 Examination. Merit in University Entrance Exam(Q-CARE), IITJEE (Mains), State Level Entrance Exams shall be given preference.			
B.Tech (Hons) - ECE ELIGIBILITY: 10+2 with Physics and Mathematics as compulsory subjects along with		Sem 1 ₹ 71,750/-	Sem 1 ₹ 74,250/-
one of the Chemistry / At least 50% marks in the above three subjects taken together. The Candidate must have passed		Sem 2 ₹ 63,750/-	Sem 2 ₹ 66,250/-
English as a subject in 10+2 Examination. Merit in University Entrance Exam(Q-CARE), IITJEE (Mains), State Level Entrance Exams shall be given preference.		Total ₹ 1,35,500/-	Total ₹ 1,40,500/-
B.Tech - Lateral CS		Sem 1 ₹ 81,250/-	Sem 1 ₹ 83,750/-
ELICIBILITY: Diploma with minimum 50% marks Merit in University Entrance Exam(Q-CARE),	3 Years	Sem 2 ₹ 73,250/-	Sem 2 ₹ 75,750/-
State Level Entrance Exams shall be given preference.		Total ₹ 1,54,500/-	Total ₹ 1,59,500/-
B.Tech- Lateral Entry Mechanical / Civil/ EE		Sem 1 ₹ 63,750/-	Sem 1 ₹ 66,250/-
ELIGIBILITY: Diploma with minimum 50% marks Merit in University Entrance Exam(Q-CARE),		Sem 2 ₹ 55,750/-	Sem 2 ₹ 58,250/-
State Level Entrance Exams shall be given preference.	3 Years	Total ₹ 1,19,500/-	Total ₹ 1,24,500/-
		Sem 1 ₹ 86,250/-	Sem 1 ₹ 91,250/-
B.Tech (Hons.)- Lateral Entry Cyber Security / Al-ML		Sem 2 ₹ 78,250/-	Sem 2 ₹ 83,250/-
ELICIBILITY: Diploma with minimum 50% marks Merit in University Entrance Exam(Q-CARE),	3 Years	Total ₹ 1,64,500/-	Total ₹ 1,74,500/-
State Level Entrance Exams shall be given preference.			
B.Tech (Hons) - Lateral Full Stack / Data Science / Cloud Computing	3 Years	Sem 1 ₹ 76,250/- Sem 2 ₹ 68,250/-	Sem 1 ₹ 78,750/- Sem 2 ₹ 70,750/-
ELIGIBILITY : Diploma with minimum 50% marks Merit in University Entrance Exam(Q-CARE), State Level Entrance Exams shall be given preference.		Total ₹ 1,44,500/-	Total ₹ 1,49,500/-
B.Tech (Hons)- Lateral Entry ECE ELIGIBILITY: Diploma with minimum 50% marks Merit	3 Years	Sem 1 ₹ 73,750/- Sem 2 ₹ 65,750/-	Sem 1 ₹ 76,250/- Sem 2 ₹ 68,250/-
in University Entrance Exam(Q-CARE), State Level Entrance Exams shall be given preference.		Total ₹ 1,39,500/-	Total ₹ 1,44,500/-
D.T. I. AADA (I IV		Sem 1 ₹ 82,250/-	Sem 1 ₹ 84,750/-
B.Tech + MBA (Integrated)		Sem 2 ₹ 74,250/-	Sem 2 ₹ 76,750/-
ELIGIBILITY: 10+2 or equivalent examination with Physics and Mathematics as compulsory subjects along with one of the Chemistry / Biotechnology / Biology / Computer Science (IT) with minimum 50% marks. Merit in University	5 Years	Total ₹ 1,56,500/-	Total ₹ 1,61,500/-
Entrance Exam(Q-CARE), IIT JEE (Mains), State Level Entrance Exams shall be given preference.			
M.Tech		Sem 1 ₹ 48,250/-	Sem 1 ₹ 50,750/-
ELIGIBILITY: B.TECH in relevant discipline or M.Sc (Physics/Maths/CS) or MCA for relevant branch.	2 Years	Sem 2 ₹ 40,250/- Total ₹ 88.500/-	Sem 2 ₹ 42,750/- Total ₹ 93,500/-
GATE Qualified shall be given preference.		13130	1010.
		Sem 1 ₹ 34,500/- Sem 2 ₹ 26,500/-	Sem 1 ₹ 36,500/- Sem 2 ₹ 28,500/-
Diploma	2 Vaarr	Total ₹ 61,000/-	Total ₹ 65,000/-
ELIGIBILITY: 10th or Equivalent with Minimum 50% Marks with Maths.	3 Years	1010.	
		Sem 1 ₹ 33,750/-	Sem 1 ₹ 35,750/-
Diploma - Lateral Entry	2 Years	Sem 2 ₹ 25,750/-	Sem 2 ₹ 27,750/-
ELIGIBILITY: 10+2 or Equivalent with 50% Marks in PCM.	Z Teurs	Total ₹ 59,500/-	Total ₹ 63,500/-
		Sem 1 ₹ 53,500/-	Sem 1 ₹ 55,000/-
MCA		Sem 2 ₹ 45,500/-	Sem 2 ₹ 47,000/-
ELIGIBILITY : BCA / B.sc(IT/CS) with Minimum 50% total.	2 Years	Total ₹ 99,000/-	Total ₹ 102,000/-
		Sem 1 ₹ 53,500/-	Sem 1 ₹ 55,000/-
BCA		Sem 1 ₹ 53,500/- Sem 2 ₹ 45,500/-	Sem 2 ₹ 47,000/-
ELIGIBILITY: 10+2 or equivalent from any Stream with	3 Years	Total ₹ 99,000/-	Total ₹ 102,000/-
Maths/Computer application & Minimum 45% marks in total.			
RCA Makila Application Cillab Taylor Joseph (IOT 1911)		Sem 1 ₹ 60,750/-	Sem 1 ₹ 62,250/-
BCA - Mobile Application & Web Technology / IOT with Inurture	3 Years	Sem 2 ₹ 52,750/-	Sem 2 ₹ 54,250/-
ELIGIBILITY: 10+2 or equivalent from any Stream with Maths/Computer application & Minimum 50% marks in total.		Total ₹ 113,500/-	Total ₹ 1,16,500/-

Hostel Security (Refundable, One time payable at the time of admission)	₹ 5,	000/-
	Semester P	ayment Plan
	Sem 1	Sem 2
Hostel Fee	₹ 46,500/-	₹ 46,500/-
Hostel Fee with Air Conditioning	₹ 55,000/-	₹ 55,000/-
The hostel fee includes laundry charges. The students can give maximum 40 clothes in a month for washing. The balance of previous month cannot be carried to the next month.		
**If a student leaves or is asked to leave the hostel before the completion of an academic year, he/she will forfeit the residential charges of the complete year as per the rules of the institute.		

Note: There are separate hostel for boys & girls inside the campus.

- 1. Security deposit is refundable only after completion of the course.
- 2. Registration fee & Admission fee is non-refundable even if a student decides to withdraw the course before the commencement of the Academic Session.
- 3. Payment Deposit Details :

Fee may be paid through (a) demand draft favouring Quantum University, payable at Dehradun (b) RTGS/NEFT as per the bank detail given below:

Bank Details :

Name of Account Holder : Quantum University

Name of Bank : HDFC Bank Ltd., Clock Tower, Dehradun

Account No. : 50200076398181

Other fee that will be charged extra: NEFT/IFSC Code : HDFC0009291 (Read the 5th, 6th and 7th letter as 'Zero')

Transportation Charges (Bus Service)	As per availability and the route of the Bus that the student chooses.
Uniform Charges *	₹ 8,000/-
#Uniform charges to be directly paid to the uniform vendor at the Campus	





	Unbound!		
QUANTUM SCHOOL OF BUSINESS	Duration	First Year Fee (2025) Uttarakhand Domicile	First Year Fee (2025) Outside Uttarakhand
		Sem 1 ₹ 84,000/-	Sem 1 ₹ 1,19,250/-
$\overline{\text{MBA}}$ ELIGIBILITY : Graduation in any Stream with minimum 50% marks in total. Students with valid	2 Years	Sem 2 ₹ 81,000/-	Sem 2 ₹ 1,16,250/-
CAT/CMAT/MAT/XAT/NMAT Score will be given preference.		Total ₹ 1,65,000/-	Total ₹ 2,35,500/-
		Sem 1 ₹ 53,250/-	Sem 1 ₹ 54,750/-
BBA ELIGIBILITY: 10+2 or equivalent in any Stream & minimum 45% marks in total.	3 Years	Sem 2 ₹ 45,250/-	Sem 2 ₹ 46,750/-
ELIGIDIENT: 1042 of Equivalent in any stream & infilmion 4.5% marks in lotal.	o rours	Total ₹ 98,500/-	Total ₹ 1,01,500/-
		Sem 1 ₹ 59,250/-	Sem 1 ₹ 60,750/-
BBA - Business Intelligence & Analytics		Sem 2 ₹ 51,250/-	Sem 2 ₹ 52,750/-
ELIGIBILITY: 10+2 or equivalent in any Stream & minimum 50% marks in total.	3 Years	Total ₹ 110,500/-	Total ₹ 1,13,500/-
		2 4 3 22 2	2 4 3 2 2 2 2 2
		Sem 1 ₹ 63,250/- Sem 2 ₹ 55,250/-	Sem 1 ₹ 64,750/- Sem 2 ₹ 56,750/-
BBA+MBA (Family Business Management)	5 Years		
ELIGIBILITY: 10+2 or equivalent in any Stream & minimum 50% marks in total.		Total ₹ 118,500/-	Total ₹ 1,21,500/-
		Sem 1 ₹ 82,250/-	Sem 1 ₹ 84,750/-
B.Tech + MBA (Integrated)		Sem 2 ₹ 74,250/-	Sem 2 ₹ 76,750/-
ELICIBILITY: 10+2 or equivalent examination with Physics and Mathematics as compulsory subjects along with one of the Chemistry / Biotechnology / Biology/ Computer Science (IT) with minimum 50% marks. Merit in University Entrance Exam(Q-CARE), IITJEE (Mains), State Level Entrance Exams shall be given preference.	5 Years	Total ₹ 1,56,500/-	Total ₹ 1,61,500/-

HOSTEL CHARGES**

Hostel Security (Refundable, One time payable at the time of admission)	₹ 5,	₹ 5,000/-	
	Semester P	Semester Payment Plan	
	Sem 1	Sem 2	
Hostel Fee	₹ 46,500/-	₹ 46,500/-	
Hostel Fee with Air Conditioning	₹ 55,000/-	₹ 55,000/-	
The hostel fee includes laundry charges. The students can give maximum 40 clothes in a month fo	or washing.		
The balance of previous month cannot be carried to the next month.			
**If a student leaves or is asked to leave the hostel before the completion of an academic year	r, he/she will		
forfeit the residential charges of the complete year as per the rules of the institute.			
Note: There are separate hostel for boys & girls inside the campus.			

Please note

- 1. Security deposit is refundable only after completion of the course.
- 2. Registration fee & Admission fee is non-refundable even if a student decides to withdraw the course before the commencement of the Academic Session.

 3. Payment Deposit Details:

 Fee may be paid through

Fee may be paid through $\hbox{(a) demand draft favouring Quantum University, payable at Dehradun \ (b) RTGS/NEFT \ as per the bank \ detail given \ below: } \\$

Bank Details: Name of Account Holder : Quantum University

Name of Bank : HDFC Bank Ltd., Clock Tower, Dehradun

: 50200076398181 Account No. NEFT/IFSC Code

: HDFC0009291 (Read the 5th, 6th and 7th letter as 'Zero')

Transportation Charges (Bus Service)	As per availability and the route of the Bus that the student chooses.
Uniform Charges *	₹ 8,000/-
*Uniform charges to be directly paid to the uniform vendor at the Campus	





			Growth Unbound!
QUANTUM SCHOOL OF GRADUATE STUDIES	Duration	First Year Fee (2025) Uttarakhand Domicile	First Year Fee (2025) Outside Uttarakhand
•		Sem 1 ₹ 36,500/-	Sem 1 ₹ 38,000/-
B.Com (Hons)		Sem 2 ₹ 30,500/-	Sem 2 ₹ 32,000/-
	3 Years	Total ₹ 67,000/-	Total ₹ 70,000/-
ELIGIBILITY: 10+2 or equivalent in any Stream & minimum 50% marks in total.			
		Sem 1 ₹ 29,000/-	Sem 1 ₹ 30,500/-
B.C. (II. ADI		Sem 2 ₹ 23,000/-	Sem 2 ₹ 24,500/-
B.Sc (Hons) Physics	3 Years	Total ₹ 52,000/-	Total ₹ 55,000/-
ELIGIBILITY: 10+2 or equivalent with PCM & minimum 50% marks in PCM			
		Sem 1 ₹ 29,000/-	Sem 1 ₹ 30.500/-
DO (II NA II II		Sem 2 ₹ 23,000/-	Sem 2 ₹ 24,500/-
B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics	3 Years	Total ₹ 52,000/-	Total ₹ 55,000/-
ELICIBILITY: 10+2 or equivalent with PCM & minimum 50% marks in PCM			
		C 1	C 1
		Sem 1 ₹ 29,000/- Sem 2 ₹ 23,000/-	Sem 1 ₹ 30,500/- Sem 2 ₹ 24,500/-
B.Sc (Hons) Chemistry	3 Years	Total ₹ 52,000/-	Total ₹ 55,000/-
ELIGIBILITY: 10+2 or equivalent with PCM & PCB minimum 50% marks.	o rears	10101 \ 32,000/	Total
B.A. (Hons) English		Sem 1 ₹ 31,500/-	Sem 1 ₹ 33,000/-
•		Sem 2 ₹ 23,500/-	Sem 2 ₹ 25,000/- Total ₹ 58,000/-
ELICIBILITY: 10+2 or equivalent in any Stream with English as a subject & minimum 50%	3 Years	Total ₹ 55,000/-	Total ₹ 58,000/-
marks in total.			
		Sem 1 ₹ 31,500/-	Sem 1 ₹ 33,000/-
B.A. (Hons) Economics		Sem 2 ₹ 23,500/-	Sem 2 ₹ 25,000/-
	3 Years	Total ₹ 55,000/-	Total ₹ 58,000/-
ELIGIBILITY: 10+2 or equivalent in any Stream & minimum 50% marks in total			
		Sem 1 ₹ 31,500/-	Sem 1 ₹ 33,000/-
B.A. (Hons) Psychology		Sem 2 ₹ 23,500/-	Sem 2 ₹ 25,000/-
D.A. (Hons) Psychology	3 Years	Total ₹ 55,000/-	Total ₹ 58,000/-
ELIGIBILITY: 10+2 or equivalent in any Stream & minimum 50% marks in total			
		Sem 1 ₹ 29,000/-	Sem 1 ₹ 30,500/-
M.Com		Sem 2 ₹ 21,000/-	Sem 2 ₹ 22,500/-
M.Com	2 Years	Total ₹ 50,000/-	Total ₹ 53,000/-
ELIGIBILITY: B.Com with minimum 50% marks in total.	2 rears		
		Som 1 7	Som 1 = 22 -22/
MA FILE		Sem 1 ₹ 29,000/- Sem 2 ₹ 21,000/-	Sem 1 ₹ 30,500/- Sem 2 ₹ 22,500/-
M.A English	2 Years	Total ₹ 50,000/-	Total ₹ 53,000/-
ELIGIBILITY : Graduation in any Stream with English as a subject & minimum 50% marks in total	2 rears	10101 (30,000)-	
		Sem 1 ₹ 29,000/-	Sem 1 ₹ 30,500/- Sem 2 ₹ 22,500/-
M.A Economics	2 Years	Sem 2 ₹ 21,000/- Total ₹ 50,000/-	Sem 2 ₹ 22,500/- Total ₹ 53,000/-
ELIGIBILITY: Graduation in any Stream with Economics as a subject& minimum 50% marks in total	2 16013	10101 \ 30,000/-	10101 \ 33,000/-
			1

Hostel Security (Refundable, One time payable at the time of admission)	₹ 5,000/-	
	Semester Po	ayment Plan
	Sem 1	Sem 2
Hostel Fee	₹ 46,500/-	₹ 46,500/-
Hostel Fee with Air Conditioning	₹ 55,000/-	₹ 55,000/-

The hostel fee includes laundry charges. The students can give maximum 40 clothes in a month for washing.

The balance of previous month cannot be carried to the next month.

**If a student leaves or is asked to leave the hostel before the completion of an academic year, he/she will for feit the residential charges of the complete year as per the rules of the institute.

Note: There are separate hostel for boys & girls inside the campus.

Please note

- 1. Security deposit is refundable only after completion of the course.
- Registration fee & Admission fee is non-refundable even if a student decides to withdraw the course before the commencement of the Academic Session.

3. Payment Deposit Details : Fee may be paid through

(a) demand draft favouring Quantum University, payable at Dehradun

(b) RTGS/NEFT as per the bank detail given below:

Name of Account Holder : Quantum University Bank Details :

: HDFC Bank Ltd., Clock Tower, Dehradun Name of Bank

: 50200076398181 Account No.

NEFT/IFSC Code : HDFC0009291 (Read the 5th, 6th and 7th letter as 'Zero')

Transportation Charges (Bus Service)	As per availability and the route of the Bus that the student chooses.
Uniform Charges*	₹ 8,000/-
*Uniform charges to be directly paid to the uniform vendor at the Campus	





		Unbound!		
QUANTUM SCHOOL OF HEALTH SCIENCES	Duration	First Year Fee (2025) Uttarakhand Domicile	First Year Fee (2025) Outside Uttarakhand	
B.Pharma		Sem 1 ₹ 71,250/-	Sem 1 ₹ 73,750/-	
ELIGIBILITY: 10+2 or equivalent having Physics + Chemistry as compulsory subjects along with	4 Years	Sem 2 ₹ 63,250/-	Sem 2 ₹ 65,750/-	
one of the Mathematics / Biotechnology / Biology AND have obtained at least 45% marks in total.		Total ₹ 1,34,500/-	Total ₹ 1,39,500/-	
R Discourse of Landaugh Factors		Sem 1 ₹ 73,750/-	Sem 1 ₹ 76,250/-	
B.Pharma - Lateral Entry	3 Years	Sem 2 ₹ 65,750/-	Sem 2 ₹ 68,250/-	
ELIGIBILITY: Pass with 60% aggregate marks in Diploma (Pharmacy) 2 years after (10+2) one of the Mathematics / Biotechnology / Biology AND have obtained at least 45% marks in total.	o rears	Total ₹ 1,39,500/-	Total ₹ 1,44,500/-	
D.Pharma		Sem 1 ₹ 51,250/-	Sem 1 ₹ 52,750/-	
ELIGIBILITY: 10+2 or equivalent having Physics + Chemistry as compulsory subjects along with	2 Years	Sem 2 ₹ 43,250/-	Sem 2 ₹ 44,750/-	
one of the Mathematics / Biotechnology / Biology AND have obtained at least 45% marks in total.		Total ₹ 94,500/-	Total ₹ 97,500/-	
DAUT CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRAC		Sem 1 ₹ 42,750/-	Sem 1 ₹ 45,250/-	
BMLT (Bachelors in Medical Lab Technology) / BPT (Bachelor of Physiotherapy)	3.5 Years	Sem 2 ₹ 34,750/-	Sem 2 ₹ 37,250/-	
ELIGIBILITY: 10+2 or equivalent examination in Physics, Chemistry and Biology & minimum 45x marks in total.		Total ₹ 77,500/-	Total ₹ 82,500/-	
PMDIT (2) I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I		Sem 1 ₹ 42,750/-	Sem 1 ₹ 45,250/-	
BMRIT (Bachelor of Medical Radio & Imaging Technology) / B.Sc Optometry		Sem 2 ₹ 34,750/-	Sem 2 ₹ 37,250/-	
ELIGIBILITY: 10+2 or equivalent examinationin science stream & minimum 45% marks in total.	3 Years	Total ₹ 77,500/-	Total ₹ 82,500/-	
		Sem 1 ₹ 48,750/-	Sem 1 ₹ 51,250/-	
BMRIT (Bachelor of Medical Radio & Imaging Technology)		Sem 2 ₹ 40,750/-	Sem 2 ₹ 43,250/-	
- Lateral Entry	2 Years	Total ₹ 89,500/-	Total ₹ 94,500/-	
ELIGIBILITY: 10+2 or equivalent examinationin science stream & minimum 45% marks in total.		1010.		
		Sem 1 ₹ 40,750/-	Sem 1 ₹ 42,250/-	
B.Sc (Nutrition & Dietetics)		Sem 2 ₹ 32,750/-	Sem 2 ₹ 34,250/-	
ELIGIBILITY: 10+2 or equivalent examinationin science stream & minimum 45% marks in total.	3 Years	Total ₹ 73,500/-	Total ₹ 76,500/-	
		Sem 1 ₹ 38,250/-	Sem 1 ₹ 39,750/-	
M.Sc (Nutrition & Dietetics)	0.1/	Sem 2 ₹ 32,250/-	Sem 2 ₹ 33,750/-	
ELIGIBILITY : Graduation in Science Stream & minimum 50% marks in total.	2 Years	Total ₹ 70,500/-	Total ₹ 73,500/-	
		Sem 1 ₹ 61,250/-	Sem 1 ₹ 62,750/-	
M.Pharma	2 Years	Sem 2 ₹ 53,250/-	Sem 2 ₹ 54,750/-	
ELIGIBILITY: Graduation in Science Stream & minimum 50% marks in total.	2 rears	Total ₹ 1,14,500/-	Total ₹ 1,17,500/-	

HOSTEL CHARGES**

Hostel Security (Refundable, One time payable at the time of admission)	₹ 5,0	000/-
	Semester Po	gyment Plan
	Sem 1	Sem 2
Hostel Fee	₹ 46,500/-	₹ 46,500/-
Hostel Fee with Air Conditioning	₹ 55,000/-	₹ 55,000/-
The hostel fee includes laundry charges. The students can give maximum 40 clothes in a month for washing. The balance of previous month cannot be carried to the next month.		
**If a student leaves or is asked to leave the hostel before the completion of an academic year, he/she will forfeit the residential charges of the complete year as per the rules of the institute.		

Please note

1. Security deposit is refundable only after completion of the course.

Note: There are separate hostel for boys & girls inside the campus.

- 2. Registration fee & Admission fee is non-refundable even if a student decides to withdraw the course before the commencement of the Academic Session.
- 3. Payment Deposit Details : Fee may be paid through

(a) demand draft favouring Quantum University, payable at Dehradun

(b) RTGS/NEFT as per the bank detail given below:

Bank Details: Name of Account Holder : Quantum University

: HDFC Bank Ltd., Clock Tower, Dehradun : 50200076398181 Name of Bank

Account No.

NEFT/IFSC Code : HDFC0009291 (Read the 5th, 6th and 7th letter as 'Zero')

Transportation Charges (Bus Service)	As per availability and the route of the Bus that the student chooses.
Uniform Charges *	₹ 8,000/-
*Uniform charges to be directly paid to the uniform vendor at the Campus	





Growth Unbound!

QUANTUM SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURAL STUDIES	Duration	First Year Fee (2025) Uttarakhand Domicile	First Year Fee (2025) Outside Uttarakhand
B.Sc (Hons.) Agriculture ELIGIBILITY: 10+2 or equivalent examination with Physics and Chemistry as compulsory subjects along with one of the Mathematics / Biotechnology / Biology AND have obtained at least 45% marks in total.	4 Years	Sem 1 ₹ 41,000/- Sem 2 ₹ 33,000/- Total ₹ 74,000/-	Sem 1 ₹ 42,500/- Sem 2 ₹ 34,500/- Total ₹ 77,000/-
M.Sc (Agronomy) ELIGIBILITY: BSc (Agriculture/Forestry/Horticulture/Fisheries/Biology/Bio-Sciences) with 50% marks in total.	2 Years	Sem 1 ₹ 39,250/- Sem 2 ₹ 31,250/- Total ₹ 70,500/-	Sem 1 ₹ 40,750/- Sem 2 ₹ 32,750/- Total ₹ 73,500/-

HOSTEL CHARGES**

Hostel Security (Refundable, One time payable at the time of admission)	₹ 5,0	000/-
	Semester P	ayment Plan
	Sem 1	Sem 2
Hostel Fee	₹ 46,500/-	₹ 46,500/-
Hostel Fee with Air Conditioning	₹ 55,000/-	₹ 55,000/-
The hostel fee includes laundry charges. The students can give maximum 40 clothes in a mo	onth for washing.	
The balance of previous month cannot be carried to the next month.		
**If a student leaves or is asked to leave the hostel before the completion of an academic	year, he/she will	
forfeit the residential charges of the complete year as per the rules of the institute.		
Note: There are separate hostel for boys & girls inside the campus.		

Please note

1. Security deposit is refundable only after completion of the course.

 Registration fee & Admission
 Payment Deposit Details : Registration fee & Admission fee is non-refundable even if a student decides to withdraw the course before the commencement of the Academic Session.

Fee may be paid through

(a) demand draft favouring Quantum University, payable at Dehradun

(b) RTGS/NEFT as per the bank detail given below:

Bank Details : Name of Account Holder : Quantum University

Name of Bank : HDFC Bank Ltd., Clock Tower, Dehradun

: 50200076398181 Account No.

: HDFC0009291 (Read the 5^{th} , 6^{th} and 7^{th} letter as 'Zero') NEFT/IFSC Code

Transportation Charges (Bus Service)	As per availability and the route of the Bus that the student chooses.
Uniform Charges*	₹ 8,000/-
*Uniform charges to be directly paid to the uniform vendor at the Campus	





Growth Unbound!

QUANTUM SCHOOL OF HOSPITALITY & TOURISM	Duration	First Year Fee (2025) Uttarakhand Domicile	First Year Fee (2025) Outside Uttarakhand
		Sem 1 ₹ 46,500/-	Sem 1 ₹ 48,000/-
BHM - Bachelors in Hotel Management		Sem 2 ₹ 38,500/-	Sem 2 ₹ 40,000/-
ELIGIBILITY : 10+2 or equivalent examination in any Stream & minimum 45% marks in total	4 Years	Total ₹ 85,000/-	Total ₹ 88,000/-
		Sem 1 ₹ 34,500/-	Sem 1 ₹ 36,500/-
DHM - Diploma in Hotel Management ELIGIBILITY: 10+2 or equivalent examination in any Stream & minimum 45% marks in total	3 Years	Sem 2 ₹ 26,500/-	Sem 2 ₹ 28,500/-
		Total ₹ 61,000/-	Total ₹ 65,000/-
		Sem 1 ₹ 28,000/-	Sem 1 ₹ 29,500/-
Certificate in Hotel Management		Sem 2 ₹ 22,000/-	Sem 2 ₹ 23,500/-
ELIGIBILITY: 10th or equivalent examination in any Stream & minimum 45% marks in total.	1.5 Years	Total ₹ 50,000/-	Total ₹ 53,000/-

HOSTEL CHARGES**

HOUTEE CHARGES			
Hostel Security (Refundable, One time payable at the time of admission)	₹ 5,0	₹ 5,000/- Semester Payment Plan	
	Sem 1	Sem 2	
Hostel Fee	₹ 46,500/-	₹ 46,500/-	
Hostel Fee with Air Conditioning	₹ 55,000/-	₹ 55,000/-	
The hostel fee includes laundry charges. The students can give maximum 40 clothes in a mon	th for washing.		
The balance of previous month cannot be carried to the next month.			
**If a student leaves or is asked to leave the hostel before the completion of an academic y	vear, he/she will		
forfeit the residential charges of the complete year as per the rules of the institute.			
Note: There are separate hostel for boys & girls inside the campus.			

Please note

- 1. Security deposit is refundable only after completion of the course.
- 2. Registration fee & Admission fee is non-refundable even if a student decides to withdraw the course before the commencement of the Academic Session.

3. Payment Deposit Details : Fee may be paid through

(a) demand draft favouring Quantum University, payable at Dehradun

(b) RTGS/NEFT as per the bank detail given below:

Bank Details : Name of Account Holder : Quantum University

: HDFC Bank Ltd., Clock Tower, Dehradun : 5020076398181 Name of Bank

Account No.

NEFT/IFSC Code : HDFC0009291 (Read the 5th, 6th and 7th letter as 'Zero')

Transportation Charges (Bus Service)	As per availability and the route of the Bus that the student chooses.
Uniform Charges +	₹ 8,000/-
*Uniform charges to be directly paid to the uniform vendor at the Campus	





Growth Unbound!

QUANTUM SCHOOL OF MEDIA STUDIES & DESIGN	Duration	First Year Fee (2025) Uttarakhand Domicile	First Year Fee (2025) Outside Uttarakhand
		Sem 1 ₹ 39,250/-	Sem 1 ₹ 40,750/-
BA (Hons) - Journalism & Mass Comm ELIGIBILITY: 10+2 or equivalent examination in any Stream & minimum 50% marksin total	3 Years	Sem 2 ₹ 31,250/-	Sem 2 ₹ 32,750/-
		Total ₹ 70,500/-	Total ₹ 73,500/-
B.Sc - Animation & VFX ELIGIBILITY: 10+2 or equivalent examination in any Stream & minimum 50% marks in total.	3 Years	Sem 1 ₹ 74,750/-	Sem 1 ₹ 76,250/-
		Sem 2 ₹ 66,750/-	Sem 2 ₹ 68,250/-
		Total ₹ 141,500/-	Total ₹ 144,500/-
Merit in NID DAT (Prelims) will be given preference.			

HOSTEL CHARGES**

Hostel Security (Refundable, One time payable at the time of admission)	₹ 5,	000/-
	Semester P	ayment Plan
	Sem 1	Sem 2
Hostel Fee	₹ 46,500/-	₹ 46,500/-
Hostel Fee with Air Conditioning	₹ 55,000/-	₹ 55,000/-
The hostel fee includes laundry charges. The students can give maximum 40 clothes in a month for washing.		
The balance of previous month cannot be carried to the next month.		
**If a student leaves or is asked to leave the hostel before the completion of an academic year, he/she will		

**It a student leaves or is asked to leave the hostel before the completion of an academic year, he/she wi forfeit the residential charges of the complete year as per the rules of the institute.

Note: There are separate hostel for boys & girls inside the campus.

Please note

1. Security deposit is refundable only after completion of the course.

2. Registration fee & Admission fee is non-refundable even if a student decides to withdraw the course before the commencement of the Academic Session.

3. Payment Deposit Details: Fee may be paid through

(a) demand draft favouring Quantum University, payable at Dehradun

(b) RTGS/NEFT as per the bank detail given below:

Bank Details : Name of Account Holder : Quantum University

Name of Bank : HDFC Bank Ltd., Clock Tower, Dehradun

Account No. : 50200076398181

NEFT/IFSC Code : HDFC0009291 (Read the 5th, 6th and 7th letter as 'Zero')

Transportation Charges (Bus Service)	As per availability and the route of the Bus that the student chooses.
Uniform Charges *	₹ 8,000/-
*Uniform charges to be directly paid to the uniform vendor at the Campus	





Growth Unbound!

QUANTUM SCHOOL OF LAW	Duration	First Year Fee (2025) Uttarakhand Domicile	First Year Fee (2025) Outside Uttarakhand
		Sem 1 ₹ 40,750/-	Sem 1 ₹ 43,250/-
BBA LLB (Hons)		Sem 2 ₹ 32,750/-	Sem 2 ₹ 35,250/-
ELIGIBILITY: 10+2 or equivalent examination in any Stream & minimum 50% marks in total	5 Years	Total ₹ 73,500/-	Total ₹ 78,500/-
		Sem 1 ₹ 40,750/-	Sem 1 ₹ 43,250/-
BA LLB (Hons)	5 Years	Sem 2 ₹ 32,750/-	Sem 2 ₹ 35,250/-
ELIGIBILITY: 10+2 or equivalent examination in any Stream & minimum 50% marks in total.		Total ₹ 73,500/-	Total ₹ 78,500/-

HOSTEL CHARGES**

Hostel Security (Refundable, One time payable at the time of admission)	curity (Refundable, One time payable at the time of admission) ₹ 5,000/-	
	Semester P	Semester Payment Plan
	Sem 1	Sem 2
Hostel Fee	₹ 46,500/-	₹ 46,500/-
Hostel Fee with Air Conditioning	₹ 55,000/-	₹ 55,000/-
The hostel fee includes laundry charges. The students can give maximum 40 clothes in a mont	th for washing.	
The balance of previous month cannot be carried to the next month.		
**If a student leaves or is asked to leave the hostel before the completion of an academic y	ear, he/she will	
forfeit the residential charges of the complete year as per the rules of the institute.		

Please note

1. Security deposit is refundable only after completion of the course.

Note: There are separate hostel for boys & girls inside the campus.

Registration fee & Admission fee is non-refundable even if a student decides to withdraw the course before the commencement of the Academic Session.

3. Payment Deposit Details:

Fee may be paid through

Fee may be paid through

(a) demand draft favouring Quantum University, payable at Dehradun

(b) RTGS/NEFT as per the bank detail given below:

Bank Details: Name of Account Holder : Quantum University

: HDFC Bank Ltd., Clock Tower, Dehradun Name of Bank

: 50200076398181 Account No.

: HDFC0009291 (Read the 5th, 6th and 7th letter as 'Zero') NEFT/IFSC Code

_	o mor roo mar am po onargou oznar			
	Transportation Charges (Bus Service)	As per availability and the route of the Bus that the student chooses.		
	Uniform Charges *	₹ 8,000/-		
Γ	*Uniform charges to be directly paid to the uniform vendor at the Campus			